
DAY DATE OPPONENT Reg 5B 6G 6B 7G 7B 8G 8B

Saturday 14-Oct-23 Campbell Showcase TBA

Sunday 15-Oct-23 Campbell Showcase TBA

Friday 20-Oct-23 SC Generation Event 6pm-9pm

Saturday 21-Oct-23 SC Generation Event 8am-8pm

Sunday 22-Oct-23 SC Generation Event 8am-7pm

Saturday 4-Nov-23    @ South Paulding R 9am 10:05am 1:20pm 11:10am 2:25pm 12:15pm

28-Mar 5-Nov-23     @ New Manchester R 1pm - A 1pm - M 2:05pm - A 2:05pm - M 3:10pm - A 3:10pm - M

Saturday 11-Nov-23 Centennial NR 11:30am - M 11:30am - A 10:15am - A 9am - A

Sunday 12-Nov-23 North Paulding NR 10:15am - A 10:15am - M 9am - A 9am - M 11:30am - A 11:30am - M

Sunday 19-Nov-23 Osborne R 11:30am - A 11am - M 12:15pm - A 12:15pm - M 1:30pm - A 1:30pm - M

Saturday 2-Dec-23 Creekview @ HCA NR 3pm 9am 10am 11am 12pm 1pm 2pm

Sunday 3-Dec-23       @ North Cobb NR 1pm-A 1pm - M 2:15pm - A 2:15pm - M 3:30pm - A 3:30pm _ M

Saturday 9-Dec-23  @ Alexander R 8:30am 1:10pm 12pm 9:40am 2:20pm 10:50am

Sunday 10-Dec-23   @ Langston R TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

Saturday 16-Dec-23 Woodstock NR 9am - A 9am - M 10:15am - A 10:15am - M 11:30am - A 11:30am - M

Sunday 17-Dec-23        @ Paulding R 3:05pm 3:05pm 3:05pm 2pm 2pm

Saturday 6-Jan-24 Lassiter NR 11:30am - M 11:30am - A 10:15am - M 10:15am - A 9am - M 9am - A

Sunday 7-Jan-24 Hiram R 10:15am - A 10:15am - M 9am - Aux 9am - M 11:30am - A 11:30am - M

Saturday 13-Jan-24 South Paulding @ HCA NR 3pm 9am 10am 11am 12pm 1pm 2pm

Sunday 14-Jan-24 McEachern NR 12:45pm - M 10:15am - A 10:15am - M 9am - M 9am - M 11:30am - A 11:30am - M

Saturday 20-Jan-24 Cambridge NR 9am - A 9am - M 10:15am - A 10:15am - M 11:30am - A 11:30am - M

Sunday 21-Jan-24   @ East Paulding R 4:15pm 1pm 2:05pm 3:10pm

Saturday 27-Jan-23 CCJBC Tournament  TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA

SOUTH COBB JUNIOR EAGLES
2023-24 BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

southcobbjreaglesbasketball.com



Note: This is a tentative schedule, any adjustments will be updated in a timely manner. R = Region Game

5th Grade Boys Contact - Assistant Director Coach Hubbard

6th Grade Boys Head Coach - Coach Eddie 6783960432

7th Grade Boys Head Caoch - Coach Kevin 7739578399

8th Grade Boys Head Coach - Coach Eddie 6783960432 

6th Grade Girls Head Coach - Coach Byron 4706020954

7th Grade Girls Head Coach - Coach Joseph 7702430612

8th Grade Girls Head Coach - Coach Hilton 2154034760

5th Grade Boys Contact - Assistant Director Coach Hubbard

Program Director - Coach Lewis 4047291903

Assistant Director - Coach Hubbard 7708731185


